[ [ 1] v
0 0
10 H 10
20 {20
Coﬁ'r gh ]
?1(% pd//bassi u 30
40 40
ICopyright © Corinne 04/2021 =~~~
(http://passionbrode77.canalblog.com/
'Ne peut étre vendu !
.Une petite photo si vous brodez cette grille !} L— 50
IMERC] ! : puA/y 77 kdnplblog.com/
[passionbroderie77710@gmail.com !
A [ ]



MORGAN
Zone de texte 
Copyright © Corinne 04/2021
http://passionbrode77.canalblog.com/
Ne peut être vendu !
Une petite photo si vous brodez cette grille ! 
MERCI !
passionbroderie77710@gmail.com


H- N+ EERXE -

Rose azalée
Bordeaux

Rose foncé
Rose framboise
Rose fuchsia
Mauve aubergine
Vert tilleul

Vert nouveau
Jaune houblon
Citron

Orange

Blanc

Noir

DMC
3708
814
335
150
3805
3802
704
702
728
307
740
White
310

Page 2 de 2





