

		DMC
*	Rose azalée	3708
	Bordeaux	814
X	Rose foncé	335
*	Rose framboise	150
	Rose fuchsia	3805
	Mauve aubergine	3802
^	Vert tilleul	704
♦ -	Vert nouveau	702
+	Jaune houblon	728
f	Citron	307
_	Orange	740
ļ.	Blanc	White
	Noir	310